
AY 2024-2025 Holidays
VMTH
Week Block

8/12/2024 VET 400 Prologue
8/19/2024 VET 400 Prologue
8/26/2024 VET401 Basic Foundations

9/2/2024 Labor Day (9/2) VET401 Basic Foundations
9/9/2024 VET401 Basic Foundations

9/16/2024 VET401 Basic Foundations
9/23/2024 VET401 Basic Foundations
9/30/2024 VET401 Basic Foundations
10/7/2024 VET401 Basic Foundations

10/14/2024 VET401 Basic Foundations
10/21/2024 VET402 Heme/Lymph/Coag
10/28/2024 VET402 Heme/Lymph/Coag

11/4/2024 Veterans Day (11/11) VET402 Heme/Lymph/Coag
11/11/2024 VET402 Heme/Lymph/Coag
11/18/2024 VET406 Pharmacology/Nutrition/Toxicology
11/25/2024 Thanksgiving (11/28+11/29) VET406 Pharmacology/Nutrition/Toxicology

12/2/2024 VET406 Pharmacology/Nutrition/Toxicology
12/9/2024 V1 Fall 2024 End (12/13) VET406 Pharmacology/Nutrition/Toxicology

12/16/2024
12/23/2024
12/30/2024

1/6/2025 V1 Spring 2024 Start (1/6) VET403 Musculoskeletal
1/13/2025 VET403 Musculoskeletal
1/20/2025 MLK, Jr. Holiday (1/20) VET403 Musculoskeletal
1/27/2025 VET403 Musculoskeletal

2/3/2025 VET403 Musculoskeletal
2/10/2025 VET403 Musculoskeletal
2/17/2025 Presidents Day (2/17) VET404 Neuroscience/Senses/Behavior
2/24/2025 VET404 Neuroscience/Senses/Behavior

3/3/2025 VET404 Neuroscience/Senses/Behavior
3/10/2025 VET404 Neuroscience/Senses/Behavior
3/17/2025 Spring Break
3/24/2025 Cesar Chavez (3/28) VET404 Neuroscience/Senses/Behavior
3/31/2025 VET404 Neuroscience/Senses/Behavior

4/7/2025 VET404 Neuroscience/Senses/Behavior
4/14/2025 Picnic Day (TBD) VET405 Gastrointestinal/Metabolism
4/21/2025 VET405 Gastrointestinal/Metabolism
4/28/2025 VET405 Gastrointestinal/Metabolism

5/5/2025 VET405 Gastrointestinal/Metabolism
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5/12/2025 VET405 Gastrointestinal/Metabolism
5/19/2025 V1 Spring 2025 End (5/23) VET405 Gastrointestinal/Metabolism
5/23/2025 Memorial Day (5/26) Summer Break

6/2/2025
6/9/2025

6/16/2025
6/23/2025
6/30/2025

7/7/2025
7/14/2025
7/21/2025
7/28/2025

8/4/2025

AY 2025-2026 Holidays VMTH
Week Block

8/11/2025 VET409 Renal/Urinary
8/18/2025 VET409 Renal/Urinary
8/25/2025 VET409 Renal/Urinary

9/1/2025 Labor Day (9/1) VET409 Renal/Urinary
9/8/2025 VET408 Cardiovascular/Respiratory

9/15/2025 VET408 Cardiovascular/Respiratory
9/22/2025 VET408 Cardiovascular/Respiratory
9/29/2025 VET408 Cardiovascular/Respiratory
10/6/2025 VET408 Cardiovascular/Respiratory

10/13/2025 VET408 Cardiovascular/Respiratory
10/20/2025 VET410 Endocrinology/Reproduction
10/27/2025 VET410 Endocrinology/Reproduction

11/3/2025 VET410 Endocrinology/Reproduction
11/10/2025 Veterans Day (11/11) VET410 Endocrinology/Reproduction
11/17/2025 VET410 Endocrinology/Reproduction
11/24/2025 Thanksgiving (11/27 + 11/28) VET410 Endocrinology/Reproduction

12/1/2025 VET412 Oncology
12/8/2025 V2 Fall 2025 ends (12/12) VET412 Oncology

12/15/2025 Winter Break
12/22/2025
12/29/2025

1/5/2026 V2 Spring 2026 Start (1/5) VET411 Skin
1/12/2026 VET411 Skin
1/19/2026 MLK, Jr. Holiday (1/19) VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease
1/26/2026 VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease

2/2/2026 VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease
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2/9/2026 VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease
2/16/2026 President's Day (2/16) VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease
2/23/2026 VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease

3/2/2026 VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease
3/9/2026 VET413 Immunology/Infectious Disease

3/16/2026 Spring Break Spring Break
3/23/2026 Cesar Chavez (3/27) VET 414 Population Health
3/30/2026 VET 414 Population Health

4/6/2026 VET 414 Population Health
4/13/2026 VET415 Clinical Foundations
4/20/2026 VET415 Clinical Foundations
4/27/2026 VET415 Clinical Foundations

5/4/2026 VET415 Clinical Foundations
5/11/2026 VET415 Clinical Foundations
5/18/2026 V2 Spring 2026 End (5/22) VET415 Clinical Foundations
5/25/2026 Memorial Day (5/25) Y2 Exam Week

6/1/2026
6/8/2026

6/15/2026
6/22/2026
6/29/2026

7/6/2026
7/13/2026
7/20/2026
7/27/2026

8/3/2026
8/10/2026

AY 2026-2027 Holidays
VMTH
Week Block

8/17/2026
8/24/2026
8/31/2026

9/7/2026 Labor Day (9/7)
9/14/2026
9/21/2026
9/28/2026
10/5/2026

10/12/2026
10/19/2026
10/26/2026

Summer Break

VET430 Core Stream
VET431 Anesthesia and Surgical Stream VET432A 

Comparative Stream I VET432B Comparative 
Stream II

+
Small or Large Animal Stream

Small Animal Stream VET433A Small Animal 
Stream I VET433B Small Animal Stream II

Large Animal Stream VET434A Large Animal 
Stream I VET434B Large Animal Stream II
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11/2/2026
11/9/2026 Veterans Day (11/11)

11/16/2026
11/23/2026 Thanksgiving (11/26 + 11/27)
11/30/2026

12/7/2026
12/14/2026 V3 Fall 2026 ends (12/18)
12/21/2026
12/28/2026

1/4/2027
1/11/2027 V3 Spring 2027 Start (1/4)
1/18/2027 MLK, Jr. Holiday (1/18)
1/25/2027

2/1/2027
2/8/2027

2/15/2027 President's Day (2/15)
2/22/2027

3/1/2027
3/8/2027

3/15/2027
3/22/2027 Spring Break (est) / Cesar Chavez (2/6)
3/29/2027

4/5/2027
4/12/2027
4/19/2027 1 VET 440 or VET 442 Orientation
4/26/2027 2 VET 441 or VET 442 Orientation

5/3/2027 3 VET 440 or VET 442 Orientation
5/10/2027 4 VET 441 or VET 442 Orientation
5/17/2027 5 VET 437, 438, 439 or Rotation
5/24/2027 V3 Spring 2027 End (5/28) 6 VET 437, 438, 439 or Rotation

AY 2027-2028 Holidays
VMTH
Week Block

5/31/2027 V4 Summer 2027 Start (6/1) 7
6/7/2027 8

6/14/2027 9
6/21/2027 10
6/28/2027 11

7/5/2027 12
7/12/2027 13
7/19/2027 14
7/26/2027 15

Vacation

Winter Break

VET430 Core Stream
VET431 Anesthesia and Surgical Stream VET432C 

Comparative Stream III
+

Small or Large Animal Stream
Small Animal Stream VET433C Small Animal 

Stream III
VET 436 Companion Small Mammals

Large Animal Stream VET435A Equine Emphasis 
VET435B Livestock Emphasis

VET435C Zoological Medicine Emphasis*
*Students in VET 435C also take VET 436

  
      

     
 

    
        

      
        

      

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation
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8/2/2027 16
8/9/2027 V4 Summer 2026 End (8/13) 17

8/16/2027 V4 Fall 2027 Start (8/16) 18
8/23/2027 19
8/30/2027 20

9/6/2027 21 Rotation, Externship or Vacation
9/13/2027 22
9/20/2027 23
9/27/2027 24
10/4/2027 25

10/11/2027 26
10/18/2027 27
10/25/2027 28

11/1/2027 29
11/8/2027 30

11/15/2027 31
11/22/2027 32
11/29/2027 33

12/6/2027 34
12/13/2027 35
12/20/2027 36
12/27/2027 37

1/3/2028 38
1/10/2028 39
1/17/2028 40
1/24/2028 41
1/31/2028 42

2/7/2028 43
2/14/2028 44
2/21/2028 45
2/28/2028 46

3/6/2028 47
3/13/2028 48
3/20/2028 49
3/27/2028 50

4/3/2028 51
4/10/2028 52
4/17/2028 53
4/24/2028 54

5/1/2028 55
5/8/2028 56

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

   

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation Extended Rotation 
2

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation Extended Rotation 
1

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation

Rotation, Externship or Vacation
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5/15/2028 57
5/22/2028 V4 Instruction Ends (5/25) 

Commencement (5/26) 58

Rotation, Externship or Vacation
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